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Activity Performance Indicators              
•	 The	activity	service	and	performance	results	for	2013/14	is	detailed	below:

2013/14 results                Result Target 

1: Not Achieved
Council	is	currently	
undertaking	a	full	review	of	
the	community	halls	policy	
prior	to	bringing	the	halls	
up	to	the	required	disability	
standards.
	
2: Achieved 
As	notifications	are	received,	
inspections	are	undertaken	
by	the	District	Facilities	
Building	Technical	Officer	
and	any	compliance	
requirements	are	attended	
to	within	the	required	
timeframe.	
Also	there	is	regular	
communication	between	the	
District	Facilities	Building	
Technical	Officer	and	IQP	
(Wormald).

1:  Minimum 1 hall per year modified to meet 
disability standards

*Amended	target	(as	part	of	the	2013/14	
Annual	Plan	adoption)	because	of	funding	

and	financial	constraints,	the	number	of	halls	
to	be	modified	in	one	year	has	been	reduced
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2: Buildings requiring a warrant of 
fitness hold a current certificate and are 

maintained in accordance with the warrant

100%

0

1

Result

Target 

2013/14 2012/13

80%

1

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%
Result

Target 

2013/14 2012/13

100%


